Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Smatrix Move antenna A-1565 Radio
1071676

- sparepart antenna for Uponor Smatrix Move controller
- allows wireless connection to Uponor Smatrix Wave thermostats

Content:
- Uponor Smatrix Move antenna
- connection cable

- mounting material
- additional conformity: EAC

Application information Uponor Smatrix Move antenna A-155 Radio
Specification

- comfort and Eco programming schedule

- real time status information

- pump logic for both stand alone and in combination with Uponor room temperature controls
- multiple compensation modes

- optional: secondary heating/hot water circuit control

- optional: snowmelt add-on

- optional: condensation protection

Application
- supply water temperature control

Certification
-CE
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Status

Item Available Till date

Product code

Iltem no EAN

Item no GTIN

Item no LVI

Item no NRF

Iltem no RSK

Item no VVS
Dimensions

Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Length

Iltem Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Measurements
LENGTH_L

Z Measurement h

Z Measurement w
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL3
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL3
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2034-12-31T700:00:00.000+0100

4021598130883
04021598130883
2024522
8361226
5398329
466256010

220
0,124
20

pce

220

20

06414905630042
06414905630134
06414905630332
10

300

1500

225

400
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Packaging Length PL4
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL3
Packaging Quantity PL4
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Type PL3
Packaging Type PL4
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Volume PL3
Packaging Volume PL4
Packaging Weight PL1
Packaging Weight PL3
Packaging Weight PL4
Packaging Width PL1
Packaging Width PL3
Packaging Width PL4

Documents

Page with all documents ¥
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1200

1

21

504
Plastic_Bag
Box

Pallet
0,00005625
0,036

1,44

0,127

2,89

94,36

25

300

800
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1071676

