

Uponor Smatrix Move antenna A-155 Radio

1071676

- sparepart antenna for Uponor Smatrix Move controller
- allows wireless connection to Uponor Smatrix Wave thermostats

- Content:

- Uponor Smatrix Move antenna
- connection cable
- mounting material
- additional conformity: EAC



Application information Uponor Smatrix Move antenna A-155 Radio

Specification

- comfort and Eco programming schedule
- real time status information
- pump logic for both stand alone and in combination with Uponor room temperature controls
- multiple compensation modes
- optional: secondary heating/hot water circuit control
- optional: snowmelt add-on
- optional: condensation protection

Application

- supply water temperature control

Certification

- CE

Uponor Smatrix Move antenna A-155 Radio

1071676



Status

Item Available Till date

2034-12-31T00:00:00.000+0100

Product code

Item no EAN	4021598130883
Item no GTIN	04021598130883
Item no LVI	2024522
Item no NRF	8361226
Item no RSK	5398329
Item no VVS	466256010

Dimensions

Item Unit Height	6
Item Unit Length	220
Item Unit Weight	0,124
Item Unit Width	20
Item_UOM	pce

Measurements

LENGTH_L	220
Z Measurement h	6
Z Measurement w	20

Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905630042
Packaging GTIN PL3	06414905630134
Packaging GTIN PL4	06414905630332
Packaging Height PL1	10
Packaging Height PL3	300
Packaging Height PL4	1500
Packaging Length PL1	225
Packaging Length PL3	400

Packaging Length PL4	1200
Packaging Quantity PL1	1
Packaging Quantity PL3	21
Packaging Quantity PL4	504
Packaging Type PL1	Plastic_Bag
Packaging Type PL3	Box
Packaging Type PL4	Pallet
Packaging Volume PL1	0,00005625
Packaging Volume PL3	0,036
Packaging Volume PL4	1,44
Packaging Weight PL1	0,127
Packaging Weight PL3	2,89
Packaging Weight PL4	94,36
Packaging Width PL1	25
Packaging Width PL3	300
Packaging Width PL4	800

Documents

Page with all documents



Uponor Corporation

Ilmalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com